i WON LOSS Tied Forfeit Win | Forfeit Loss
1. Barracudas 2 2 1
2. Cyclones 1 3
3. Hurricanes 1
4. Legion 1 2 1 |
5. Warriors 2
|
Winning: Team Winning Team Winning Team
May Time Teams mm.,.:...w.mmm:_ﬂ JUNE Time Teams| Game Results JULY Time | Teams | Game Results
May 16 Sat :10:00 AM {5vs1 Emio._,m.....\....m June 1 Mon |7:00 PM S5vs2 July1Wed |7:00PM [3vs5
1:00PM_ 3vs4  Hurricanes 3-1 - June 3 Wed 7:00 PM 5vs4 July 6 Mon |7:00PM  4vs2
July 8Wed |7:00PM [Svs1
May 17 Sun 10:00 AM 1vs4 Legion forfeits .-~ June 8 Mon |7:00 PM 3vs1
1vs2  Cyclones84  Junel0Wed 7:00PM  4vsl July 11Sat  |10:00 AM [2vs 1
May 18 Mon 7:00PM  2vs5 Emnﬂmoﬂ.m..”_.b-w ! 1:00PM |3wvs4
u June 13 Sat  |10:00 AM lvsh July 12 Sun [10:00 AM (3vs 5
1:00 PM 4vs3
June 14 Sun  |10:00 AM 2vs5 July 13 Mon 7:00PM |5vs4
May 22 Fri 7:00PM |1vs2  Barracudas19-7 July 15Wed 7:00PM [3vs1
i . ﬁc:m 15 Mon \7:00 PM 2vs3 |
May 27 Wed. |7:00PM  [2vs4  Legion7-1" June 17 Wed 17:00 PM S5vs3 July 18 Sat  |10:00 AM |2 vs 5
1:00 PM |1lvs4
May 29 Fri 700PM |3vsh June 20 Sat  '10:00 AM 3vs2 July 19 Sun  |10:00 AM |4 vs 2
11:00 PM 1vs4
May 30 Sat 16:00 AM |1vs2 June 21 Sun :10:00 AM Jvsl July 20 Mon |7:00PM  |1vs5
July 22 Wed |7:00PM |2 vs3
May 31 Sun 10:00 AM |4vs 3 June 22 Mon |7:00 PM dvys 2
June 24 Wed |7:00 PM 4vs 1 July 25 Sat 10:00 AM |5vs3
NO GAMES SCHEDULED ” 1.00PM [2vs1
May 23,24, and 25, 2015 June 27 Sat  [10:00AM  [5vs2 July26 Sun  [10:00 AM [1vs 3
June 5, 6,and 7, 2015 June28Sun |10:00AM  |2vs4
July 4, and 5; 2015 July27 Mon |7:00PM |5vs2
June 29 Mon |7:00 PM 4vs5 July 29 Wed |7:00PM  |4vs3




WON LOSS  |Tied Forfeit Win  |Forfeit Loss=1"
1. Brewers 2 i
2. Cardinals 2 Poenpn VLo bt e bad]]
3. Cubs 2 OV < SRS
4. Dogs 1 Rl
5. Hazard 1 1 oy U :MAV
6. Outlaws 1 J
Winning Team Winning Team Winning Team
May Time Teams Game Results JUNE Time Teams | Game Results : JULY Time Teams | Game Results
May 16 Sat  |4:00PM |1vs?2 Brewers 14-4" June 2 Tues |7:00PM  |5vs4 July2 Thur  |7:00PM  [4vs1 |
. . Jung 4 Thur  |7:00 PM lvsb July 7 Tues | 7:00PM  |2vs6
May 17 Sun  |1:00PM  |3vs4 2 June 9 Tues  |7:00 PM 3vs2 Tc_,\ 9 Thur |7:00PM |[3vs5h
4:00PM  |5ws6 : June 11 Thur |7:00 PM dvysl
: July11Sat  |4:00PM [1vs2
May 18 Tues |7:00PM |1wvs3 ”..Ezm 13Sat  |4:00 PM 5vs3 July 12 Sun |1:00PM [3vs 4
7:00PM  [2vs1 | 4:00PM  |5vs 6
May 21 Thur |7:00PM |5vs2 Hazard 17-6 . June 14Sun  |1:00 PM Bvs2 .
m_c_< 14 Tues |7:00PM |1wvs3
June 16 Tues |7:00 PM 4vs 3 July 16 Thur |7:00 PM |4vs2
June 18 Thur |7:00 PM 6vs5
May 28 Thur |7:00PM |1vs5 July18Sat  |4:00PM |6vs4
June 20 Sat  |4:00 PM 3vsl 7:00PM  |1lvsh
May 30 Sat 1:00PM |4vs2 7:00 PM Zvsh July19 Sun  [1:00 PM  |5vs2
June 215un  |1:00 PM 4vs b | 4:00PM [3vsh
May 31 Sun 1:00PM  |Gvs3 ”
June 23 Tues |7:00 PM 5vsl July 21 Tues |7:00PM |2vs6
INO GAMES SCHEDULED June 25 Thur [7:00PM |3 vs6 July 23 Thur |7:00PM_ [5vs4
5 June 27 Sat  |1:00 PM 2vs4 July 25 Sat  |4:00PM  [6vs1
o June 28 Sun  |1:00 PM Bvsl _ 7:00PM [2vs3
4:00 PM 4vs5 July26Sun |1:00PM  |Lvs 4.
, 4:00PM 3vs5
June 30 Tues |7:00 PM 2vs3
July 28 Tues |7:00PM  [2vs 1
July 30 Thur |7:00PM |6vs 5
ENDO

August 1Sat | 1:00 PM 4 vs 3




